
The Feed Store
Open for Breakfast Tuesday - Friday 7am-10am, Saturday 7am-11am

BREAKFAST
All breakfast combos and omelets served with your choice of fresh baked biscuit,

toast, or english muf)n. Poached egg or egg whites $1 extra for each egg.

$11.5Meat Lovers
Two eggs, hash browns or grits.
Extra thick cut hickory smoked
bacon, Pan sausage, and Louisiana
smoked Sausage.

$10.5Chicken Fried Steak & Eggs
Two eggs cooked to order paired
with Chicken fried steak. Fried to a
crispy golden brown and
smothered in cream gravy.

Breakfast Combo
Two eggs, hash browns or grits and choice of our pan sausage, extra thick Wright hickory smoked

bacon, ham, boudain, or Louisiana smoked Sausage.
$10

• Add Meat for $2 •

$7Cheese Omelet
Cheddar cheese

$8Ham and Cheese Omelet
Cheddar cheese and hand cut
black forest ham.$8Vegetable Omelet

Cheddar cheese, green peppers,
mushrooms and onions.

$8.5Western Omelet
Cheddar Cheese, Black forest Ham,
Green Peppers, and onions.$8.5Boudain Omelet

Boudain and cheese. $11Cajun Omelet
Fresh Boudain in a three egg
omelet topped with our house
made craw;sh Étouffée Sauce.

$6Breakfast sandwich
Egg, cheese, and your  choice of
meat served on your choice of
bread.

Breakfast casserole
Three eggs, hash browns, cheese, onions, bell peppers, and choice of meat.

$9.5
• add gravy for $1 •

$9.5Breakfast Bowl
Starts with a fresh baked Biscuit,
Two eggs , choice of meat, hash
browns and topped with cream
gravy.
• Add Cheese for $1                                 

- Sub Sausage Gravy for $1.5

$6Paw Paw's Grits Bowl
Two eggs cooked to order served
in a bowl on top of southern style
grits and bacon.
• Add Cheese for $1

BEVERAGES
Milk
Small - $2.25, Large - $4.50

$2.25Gourmet Co�ee 

Chocolate Milk
Small $2.75, Large - $4.50

$2.75Fresh Brewed Tea

Orange Juice
Small - $3.25, Large - $6.50

$3Personal hot tea pot

Carafe of Orange Juice
For the Table - $8

$2.75Soft Drinks



SOMETHING SWEET
$8Blueberry Pancakes

Three <uffy,  pancakes with real
blueberries,  served with warm
maple syrup.

$9Strawberry Cream Cheese
Wa�e
Powdered Sugar, Fresh
Strawberries , Vanilla Cream
Cheese icing, and  whipped cream.$9French Toast

Six pieces of sweet bread, dipped
in our cinnamon vanilla batter &
grilled to perfection. Served with
warm maple syrup and butter.

$10Strawberry Cream Cheese
French Toast
Powdered Sugar, Fresh
strawberries, Vanilla Cream Cheese
Icing, and Whipped Cream.$9Bananas Foster Wa�e

Belgian Waf<e topped with warm
home made Bananas Fosters sauce,
pecans, fresh bananas, and
homemade whipped cream.

$9Red Velvet Wa�e
Decadent Red Velvet waf<e served
with homemade vanilla creme
cheese icing, and topped with
fresh berries.$7Belgian Wa�e

They are crisp on the outside, and
light in the inside and so
scrumptious! Served with warm
Maple syrup.

$11Chicken and Wa�e
Three chicken strips marinated in 
buttermilk and our own buffalo
style sauce. battered and crispy
fried served on top of a sweet
Belgian waf<e.

$6Pancakes
Three <uffy sweet pancakes made
with real cream, dusted with
powdered sugar & served with
warm maple syrup.

$9Strawberry Cream  Cheese
Pancakes
Powdered Sugar, Fresh
Strawberries, Vanilla Cream
Cheese Icing, and Whipped Cream.

A La Carte

$1.5Biscuit, Toast, or English
Mu�n

$3Cup of Fresh Fruit

$3Bacon, Link, Sausage, Boudain,
Ham

$2.5Single Pancake

$1One Egg - Any Style

$3Single Blueberry Pancake

$2Oatmeal

$3.5Strawberry & Cream Cheese
Pancake

$2.5Biscuit and Cream Gravy
$2.5One Piece French toast

$3Biscuit and Sausage Gravy
$3.5Strawberry & Cream Cheese

French Toast
$2Hash Browns Grits

• Small - $2, Large $3.5



the feed store
301 Grigsby

Port Neches, TX. 77651
(409) 853-1149

Open for Lunch Monday - Friday 11am-2pm

Lunch
Chicken & Sausage Gumbo
Thick dark roux made with our own chicken stock, chicken breast
& smoked sausage! Bowl of gumbo is served with homemade potato
salad.
• Small $4, Cup $7, Bowl $10

Shrimp Gumbo
delicious dark roux, home made shrimp stock, gulf shrimp,  Bowl
of gumbo is served with homemade potato salad.
• Small $5, Cup $8, Bowl $11

Shrimp & Grits - $14
Large fresh gulf shrimp, blackened & served over creamy grits.
Topped with cajun butter sauce & Garlic toast.
Chicken Fried Steak - $13
Tenderized 6 oz. beef cutlet.  Served with cream gravy & your
choice of 2 sides and cornbread
Cajun Grilled Chicken Strip Basket
Hand cut chicken strips, cajun spiced & grilled. Served with our
house seasoned fries.
• Small (2pc.)  $7     Large (4pc.)  $10

Cajun Grilled Chicken Strip Dinner
Hand cut chicken strips, cajun spiced and grilled.  Served with
your choice of two sides and cornbread.
• Small (2pc.)  $8     Large (4pc.)  $11

Southern Lunch Specials - Market Price
Check our menu board or ask your server about our daily
specials!   Served with meat & choice of 2 sides and cornbread
• *Limited Quantities*
• Additional Vegetables - add $2,   Extra Protein - add $4

SIDES - $2
Fries, Rice & Gravy, Potato Salad, Cajun Cream Corn, Fried Okra,
Mashed Potatoes, Green Beans, Sweet Potato Fries
• or Side Salad (for $1.5 upcharge)



Ham & Turkey Club Combo - $11
Ham, turkey, cheese, lettuce & tomato served on grilled white
bread with mayo. Served with your choice of chips, gumbo, or soup.
Hamburger steak - $11.5
Fresh, half pound, Black Angus beef. Served with sautéed onions,
mushrooms & topped with brown gravy. Served with your choice of
two sides and cornbread.
Jenny's  Chicken - $12
Grilled, marinated chicken breast, basted with our house made
barbecue sauce, bacon, sautéed mushrooms & cheddar cheese.
Served with our home made honey mustard barbecue sauce & one
side and cornbread.
Salads
Romaine, Iceberg, Purple Cabbage, Carrots, Cucumber, Tomato, Red
Onion.  Served with choice of Homemade Ranch, Blackened Ranch,
Blue Cheese, Thousand Island, Honey Mustard, Oil and Vinegar, or
Italian dressing.
Fresh Garden Salad - $4
Cajun Grilled Shrimp Salad - $10
Cajun Grilled Chicken Salad - $8
Add Cheese or Bacon for $1 Each

Burgers and Sandwiches
All burgers served with our seasoned house fries
• Sweet Potato Fries or Fried Okra, $1 extra

Best Burger (We make our own patties) - $10
`½  lb. of fresh Black Angus beef.  Dressed with mayo, lettuce,
tomato,  purple onions & pickles. Served on your choice of a
sourdough or jalapeño cheese bun.
•  Make it a double burger for $4 more!

Grilled Chicken Sandwich - $9
Marinated grilled Chicken breast served with lettuce, tomato &
mayonnaise on a grilled sourdough or jalapeño cheese bun.
Chicken Fried Steak Sandwich - $12
Our full sized chicken fried steak with lettuce, tomatoes, and
mayo served on a grilled sourdough or jalapeño cheese bun.

Beverages
$2.75Fresh Brewed Tea
$2.75Fountain Drink
$2.75Mexican Coke 
$1.89Bottled Water


